n www.ecou

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 7978-7980/2014

THE KERALA STATE COOP. EMP. PEN. BOARD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MALAPPURAM DIST. COOP. BANK EMP. U.&ORS (with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bineesh Kaarat, Adv.

Ms. Yogamaya M.G., Adv. Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mary Mizzi, Adv.

Ms. Shakun Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Learned counsel for the appellant shall within a period of four weeks, as last chance file the fresh particulars of the respondent Nos. 62,73,74, 79 and 86 and he shall also take fresh steps for the service of NLPA to them within the same period. List again on 9.8.2017.

In case of default whereof, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

(SANJAY PARIHAR) Registrar